
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 19 0 11 0% 175 13 104 8% 377 -6 225 -2%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 13 -6 8 -32% 168 -7 100 -4% 363 -14 216 -4%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 21 8 13 62% 154 -14 92 -8% 339 -24 202 -7%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 14 -7 8 -33% 137 -17 82 -11% 317 -22 189 -6%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 8 -6 5 -43% 120 -17 71 -12% 297 -20 177 -6%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 14 6 8 75% 108 -12 64 -10% 284 -13 169 -4%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 21 7 13 50% 110 2 66 2% 272 -12 162 -4%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 8 -13 5 -62% 99 -11 59 -10% 274 2 163 1%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 15 7 9 88% 101 2 60 2% 269 -5 160 -2%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 17 2 10 13% 97 -4 58 -4% 251 -18 149 -7%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 39 22 23 129% 122 25 73 26% 259 8 154 3%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 25 -14 15 -36% 139 17 83 14% 259 0 154 0%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 22 -3 13 -12% 147 8 88 6% 255 -4 152 -2%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 26 4 15 18% 152 5 91 3% 262 7 156 3%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 21 -5 13 -19% 165 13 98 9% 264 2 157 1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 14 -7 8 -33% 164 -1 98 -1% 265 1 158 0%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 41 27 24 193% 188 24 112 15% 285 20 170 8%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 27 -14 16 -34% 176 -12 105 -6% 298 13 177 5%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 34 7 20 26% 185 9 110 5% 324 26 193 9%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 38 4 23 12% 201 16 120 9% 348 24 207 7%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 24 -14 14 -37% 199 -2 119 -1% 351 3 209 1%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 19 -5 11 -21% 197 -2 117 -1% 362 11 216 3%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 25 6 15 32% 208 11 124 6% 372 10 222 3%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 25 0 15 0% 192 -16 114 -8% 380 8 226 2%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 26 1 15 4% 191 -1 114 -1% 367 -13 219 -3%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 12 -14 7 -54% 169 -22 101 -12% 354 -13 211 -4%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 28 16 17 133% 159 -10 95 -6% 360 6 214 2%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 38 10 23 36% 173 14 103 9% 372 12 222 3%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -22 10 -58% 170 -3 101 -2% 367 -5 219 -1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 17 1 10 6% 162 -8 96 -5% 370 3 220 1%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 37 20 22 118% 174 12 104 7% 366 -4 218 -1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 30 -7 18 -19% 178 4 106 2% 369 3 220 1%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 31 1 18 3% 197 19 117 11% 366 -3 218 -1%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 47 16 28 52% 216 19 129 10% 375 9 223 2%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 33 -14 20 -30% 211 -5 126 -2% 384 9 229 2%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 23 -10 14 -30% 218 7 130 3% 388 4 231 1%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 19 25 83% 243 25 145 11% 405 17 241 4%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 -4 23 -10% 244 1 145 0% 418 13 249 3%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 48 10 29 26% 262 18 156 7% 440 22 262 5%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 -12 21 -25% 267 5 159 2% 464 24 276 5%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 34 -2 20 -6% 254 -13 151 -5% 470 6 280 1%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 33 -1 20 -3% 254 0 151 0% 465 -5 277 -1%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 27 -6 16 -18% 258 4 154 2% 476 11 284 2%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 1 17 4% 244 -14 145 -5% 487 11 290 2%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 12 24 43% 246 2 147 1% 490 3 292 1%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 -2 23 -5% 236 -10 141 -4% 498 8 297 2%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 37 -1 22 -3% 237 1 141 0% 504 6 300 1%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 1 23 3% 241 4 144 2% 495 -9 295 -2%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 29 -9 17 -24% 237 -4 141 -2% 491 -4 292 -1%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 25 -4 15 -14% 235 -2 140 -1% 493 2 294 0%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 31 6 18 24% 238 3 142 1% 482 -11 287 -2%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 39 8 23 26% 237 -1 141 0% 483 1 288 0%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 30 -9 18 -23% 229 -8 136 -3% 465 -18 277 -4%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 26 -4 15 -13% 218 -11 130 -5% 455 -10 271 -2%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 16 25 62% 222 4 132 2% 463 8 276 2%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 -30 7 -71% 205 -17 122 -8% 442 -21 263 -5%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 5 10 42% 197 -8 117 -4% 432 -10 257 -2%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 0 10 0% 183 -14 109 -7% 421 -11 251 -3%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 43 26 26 153% 187 4 111 2% 424 3 253 1%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 27 -16 16 -37% 184 -3 110 -2% 413 -11 246 -3%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 9 21 33% 194 10 116 5% 412 -1 245 0%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 40 4 24 11% 192 -2 114 -1% 414 2 247 0%
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Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 24 -16 14 -40% 204 12 122 6% 409 -5 244 -1%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021 17 -7 10 -29% 204 0 122 0% 401 -8 239 -2%

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021 28 11 17 65% 215 11 128 5% 398 -3 237 -1%

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021 44 16 26 57% 216 1 129 0% 403 5 240 1%

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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